Position

Chief Building Official

Code Complc/Prcs Imprvmnt
Mgr

Plans & Permit Supervisor
Plans & Permit Supervisor
Field Inspection Supervisor
Building Inspector IlI

Code Compliance Supervisor
Plans Examiner

Plans Examiner

Building Inspector Il
Building Inspector Il

Code Compliance Officer Il
Plans Examiner

Building Inspector Il
Permit Coordinator

Code Compliance Officer Il
Code Compliance Officer |
Permit Technician Il

Permit Technician Il
Secretary

Office Assistant Il

Permit Technician Il

Office Assistant Il

Building Inspector |l

Office Assistant |

Building Inspector |

Code Compliance Officer |

Office Assistant Il

Other Positions Held County

Napa County
Napa County

Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County

Department

Building Inspection

Building Inspection

Building Inspection
Building Inspection
Building Inspection
Building Inspection
Building Inspection
Building Inspection
Building Inspection
Building Inspection
Building Inspection
Building Inspection
Building Inspection
Building Inspection
Building Inspection
Building Inspection
Building Inspection
Building Inspection
Building Inspection
Building Inspection
Building Inspection
Building Inspection
Building Inspection
Building Inspection
Building Inspection
Building Inspection
Building Inspection

Building Inspection

Total Wages

$156,029
$121,234

$107,092
$106,527
$105,747
$103,726
$103,319
$100,632
$98,020
$95,357
$90,999
$88,607
$85,842
$75.718
$75,463
$72,399
$68,199
$66,957
$57,782
$51,421
$48,403
$47,801
$45,650
$35,682
$15,788
$14,776
$13,814
$11,056

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$14,668
$33,670

$26,459
$29,759
$10,544
$10,286
$18,905
$19,137
$30,528
$25,280
$30,534
$30,076
$30,071
$26,550
$28,841
$7,581
$23,554
$23,490
$27,816
$22,220
$26,180
$26,371
$14,210
$7,993
$0
$3,054
$4,897
$5,419



