Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief Building Official		Napa County	Building Inspection	\$156,029	\$14,668
Code Complc/Prcs Imprvmnt Mgr		Napa County	Building Inspection	\$121,234	\$33,670
Plans & Permit Supervisor		Napa County	Building Inspection	\$107,092	\$26,459
Plans & Permit Supervisor		Napa County	Building Inspection	\$106,527	\$29,759
Field Inspection Supervisor		Napa County	Building Inspection	\$105,747	\$10,544
Building Inspector III		Napa County	Building Inspection	\$103,726	\$10,286
Code Compliance Supervisor		Napa County	Building Inspection	\$103,319	\$18,905
Plans Examiner		Napa County	Building Inspection	\$100,632	\$19,137
Plans Examiner		Napa County	Building Inspection	\$98,020	\$30,528
Building Inspector II		Napa County	Building Inspection	\$95,357	\$25,280
Building Inspector II		Napa County	Building Inspection	\$90,999	\$30,534
Code Compliance Officer III		Napa County	Building Inspection	\$88,607	\$30,076
Plans Examiner		Napa County	Building Inspection	\$85,842	\$30,071
Building Inspector II		Napa County	Building Inspection	\$75,718	\$26,550
Permit Coordinator		Napa County	Building Inspection	\$75,463	\$28,841
Code Compliance Officer II		Napa County	Building Inspection	\$72,399	\$7,581
Code Compliance Officer I		Napa County	Building Inspection	\$68,199	\$23,554
Permit Technician II		Napa County	Building Inspection	\$66,957	\$23,490
Permit Technician II		Napa County	Building Inspection	\$57,782	\$27,816
Secretary		Napa County	Building Inspection	\$51,421	\$22,220
Office Assistant II		Napa County	Building Inspection	\$48,403	\$26,180
Permit Technician II		Napa County	Building Inspection	\$47,801	\$26,371
Office Assistant II		Napa County	Building Inspection	\$45,650	\$14,210
Building Inspector II		Napa County	Building Inspection	\$35,682	\$7,993
Office Assistant I		Napa County	Building Inspection	\$15,788	\$0
Building Inspector I		Napa County	Building Inspection	\$14,776	\$3,054
Code Compliance Officer I		Napa County	Building Inspection	\$13,814	\$4,897
Office Assistant II		Napa County	Building Inspection	\$11,056	\$5,419